
Nautitech 40 Open
Catamaran

2014

05/09/2015
05/09/2017
05/09/2020
05/09/2020
39 ft | 12 m
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Boat model:
Boat type:
Millesime year:
Based on first charter date::
Super Premier until:
Premier until:
Confort until:
Economy from:
Length:
Number of persons:
Number of double cabins:
Number of single cabins:
Number of showers:
Number of heads:
Double bunk:
Salon:
Front peak:
Double berth:

60 lt 

2 

Amenities

Gas Stove Oven

Freezer

Steering Wheel

Full Set of Charts

12,00 m 

6,91 m 

1,35 m 

7.800 kgr 

2 x 215 lt 

2 x 215 lt 

2 x 30 lt 

2 x Yanmar sail drive 30 hp 

Specifications

LOA

Beam

Draft

Displacement

Water Tank

Fuel Tank

Holding Tank

Engine

4 

2 

2 

2 

Accomodation

Double bed

Showers

Toilets

Forepeak Cabin Single

8 

10 

10 

Passengers

Recommended

Maximum

Licensed

63 sqm 

28 sqm 

Sails

Main Sail battened

Roller Genoa

Lazy Jacks with Lazy Bag



80 lt 

1000 w 

2,80 m 

5 hp 

Deck

Fridge

Rigid Bimini

Cockpit cushions

Cockpit speakers

Cockpit Shower

Electric Anchor Windlass

Self-tailing winches

Rib Dinghy

Davits for the dinghy

Outboard Engine

Gangway plank

Swimming ladder

Set of Snorkeling Gear

Yes Color 

Navigation

GPS Plotter

Autopilot

Speed Log

Depth Sounder

VHF

Navigation Aids

List of lights

Hi Fi Fusion 50 Ipod 

40 lt 

12 v in all cabins 

Facilities

Audio Server

Hot Water

Cabin Fans

115 lt 

Galley

Galley Fully Equipped

Electric Fridge 12 V

12/220V - 800w 

230 V 16A 

230 V/70 A 

Electric

Converter

Shore Power 220 V

Battery Charger

12 V Socket

220 V Socket


